

CS 218/24
SHAHRUNISHA Vs. GAJALA ZAHIR

20.01.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Plaintiff seeks one more opportunity to file replication.
Granted.

List for purpose fixed in terms of last order on
25.03.2025. Interim orders to continue.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.01.2025