

CS 218/24
SHAHRUNISHA Vs. GAJALA ZAHIR

10.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
D-1 in person (she is representing D-2 also).

None of the witnesses are present. PF not filed.

Let witnesses in terms of last order be summoned again for 01.06.2026 and 02.06.2026. Diet money to be paid on the spot. PF be filed.

Date of 11.03.2026 is cancelled.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.03.2026